The Rubber Company Limited - Registered in England and Wales
Company Number - 08350831 | VAT Number - GB 156 8355 80
T +44 (0) 1794 513 184
E sales@therubbercompany.com
W www.therubbercompany.com
Self-Grip Door Seal - 25.1mm x 15.5mm
Product Code: RCDS25.1X15.5L
The information contained on this product information sheet is to be used as guidance. The advice is given in good faith and does not constitute any
guarantee or recommendation for suitability. The Rubber Company cannot be held liable for any damage caused by incorrect installation. We hereby
reserve the right to change the technical information herewith without notification or prior agreement.
REV 2.0  12/25
Product Datasheet
Material: PVC / Sponge Rubber Tolerance:  ISO 3302-1:2014 Class E2
To fit panel: 1.6mm - 3mm Full coil length: 50m
25.1mm
7.6mm
14
m
m
15.5m
m
5.3mm
PVC
Metal Insert
Sponge Rubber
Technical Data - Solid Rubber Body
The Rubber Company Limited - Registered in England and Wales
Company Number - 08350831 | VAT Number - GB 156 8355 80
T +44 (0) 1794 513 184
E sales@therubbercompany.com
W www.therubbercompany.com
The information contained on this product information sheet is to be used as guidance. The advice is given in good faith and does not constitute any
guarantee or recommendation for suitability. The Rubber Company cannot be held liable for any damage caused by incorrect installation. We hereby
reserve the right to change the technical information herewith without notification or prior agreement.
Experts in
Rubber
Property Value
Material PVC
Hardness (Shore A) 70° ±3
Density (Specific Gravity) 1.40 g/cm 3
Tensile Strength  >11.0 MPa
Elongation at Break 260 %
Operating Temperature Range -25° C to +75° C
Technical Data - Sponge Rubber Seal
Property Test Method Value
Material - Expanded EPDM
Volume Mass (Indicative) - 550 - 600 g/cm3
Brittle Point ASTM D746 -40° C
Ozone Resistance (70 h @ 50° C, 50 pphm,
50% elongation)
ASTM D1149 Pass
Water Absorption (22 h @ 23° C) ASTM D1056 1.2 % (max)
Tensile Strength ASTM D412 7 - 10 kg/cm2
Tear Resistance ASTM D624  0.6 / 0.8 kg/mm
Technical Data - Metal Carrier
Property Test Method Value
Grade UNI 5961 - 67 Fe50
Tensile Strength - 50 kg/mm² (min)
H.R.B. (Rockwell Hardness) - 80-90
Approvals
REACH
COMPLIANTCO
MPLIANT
COMPLIA
NT
The Rubber Company Limited - Registered in England and Wales
Company Number - 08350831 | VAT Number - GB 156 8355 80
T +44 (0) 1794 513 184
E sales@therubbercompany.com
W www.therubbercompany.com
The information contained on this product information sheet is to be used as guidance. The advice is given in good faith and does not constitute any
guarantee or recommendation for suitability. The Rubber Company cannot be held liable for any damage caused by incorrect installation. We hereby
reserve the right to change the technical information herewith without notification or prior agreement.